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BAR MENU



BAR FOOD

O?UOHUGVO

Monday | 5pm to close
Tuesday - Saturday | 12pm to close

CLASSIC TAPAS

Castalvetrano olives | VG | 5.5
Tomato bread | vG | 8.5
Padron peppers | VG | 8.5

Cured Iberico meat selection | 15

Iberian ham | 24

Spanish cheese board | v | 15

Signature croquettes platter (12 pieces) | 24
Mushroom (v) | Manchego (v) | Black seafood | Iberico ham

MODERN TAPAS
Pork “Rillette” | 17

Pacharan sauce, pork crisp

Crab Tostada | 15
Green apple, pickled red chillies

Mdlaga “Mollete” bread | 13
Pulled pork, Andalusian paprika Colora butter, pickled cucumber

“Bikini Barcelona” | 18
Galician lacon, black truffle

DESSERTS

Glazed churros, orange marmalade | v | 12

Our menus are sample menus and are subject to change. All prices are in GBP. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 15% discrefionary service
charge will be added to the final bill. All dishes may contain allergens. Please let your server know if you have any severe allergies or intolerances.
Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

V - vegetarian, VG - vegan




BAR FOOD

agquakyoto

Monday to Sunday | 12pm to close

Japanese mixed nuts | 5
IvIARFv|ve
Pork & ginger teriyaki Hirata bun, yuzu kosho mayonnaise | 16
B AEZRBORE FENY
Japanese aubergine, fig & sesame miso | 15
FFied A FV 77 frearg
Chicken yaki & truffle teriyaki (2 pieces) | 21
HBEVL2TRORE
Wagyu beef sliders, yakiniku sauce (3 pieces) | 17
Fatk I ZN—H—
Shichimi nori fries, Japanese curry mayonnaise | 6.5
HETTA Lok Ak
Avocado maki roll (6 pieces) | 15
7R K% | V6
Tuna & spicy tobiko, avocado, cucumber & chilli mayonnaise (8 pieces) | 21
AL =T %
Salmon & avocado harumaki (8 pieces) | 19.5
Fo TEARFEFEX
Sushi: salmon, tuna, sea bass (6 pieces) | 25.5
FE D SDY
Sashimi: salmon, tuna, sea bass (6 pieces) | 27.5
FUE - E-x shca
Ice cream mochi selection | 12
BTARTY— L
Petit fours | 7
NT 4 T=)V

Our menus are sample menus and are subject to change. All prices are in GBP. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 15% discrefionary service
charge will be added to the final bill. All dishes may contain allergens. Please let your server know if you have any severe allergies or intolerances.
Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

V - vegetarian, VG - vegan




SIGNATURES

_

ELTORO | 18
Patrén Silver Tequila, Tio Pepe Fino Sherry,
Corn And Green Pepper Agave,
Citrus, Coriander, Pineapple

Bacardi 8, Px Sherry, Homemade Tepache,
Lemon Grass Agave, Citrus, Fever Tree Ginger Beer

_

GALICIAN VIBES | 17
42 Below vodka, Savoia Orancio,
Citrus, Watermelon, Dill

_

VALENCIAN PUNCH | 18
llegal Mezcal Infused Strawberry,
Italicus, Basil, Yogurt

T

CATALUNIANTRIP | 18
Yaguara cachaca, St Germain, Papayaq,
Honey, Chardonnay, Citrus




EAST 8 HOLD UP | 17
42 Below Vodka, Amaro Santoni,
Lime, Passion Fruit, Pineapple

NAKED AND FAMOUS | 16
llegal Mezcal, Aperol, Yellow
Chartreuse, Lime

TRINIDAD SOURS | 18
Bulleit Rye Whiskey,
Angostura Bitters, Lemon, Orgeat

PAPER PLANE | 17
Angels Envy Bourbon Whiskey,
Aperol, Amaro Montenegro, Lemon

MOSCOW MULE | 17
Grey Goose Vodka, Citrus,
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

SHISO & PEACK COLLINS | 17
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Infused Shiso Leaves, Sage, Citrus,
Fever Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda,
Angostura Bitters

CLASSICS

ARMY AND NAVY | 16
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Orgeat,
Lemon, Angostura Bitters

YUZU SHAKERATO | 16
Yuzu Sake, Campairi, ltalicus,
Yuzu, Shiso Bitters

DON'S MAITAI | 17
Bacardi 8, Cointreau, Falernum,
Absinthe, Lime, Pink Grapefruit

PATRON PALOMA | 18
Patrén Reposado,
Two Keys Grapefruit Soda

GOLDEN CADILLAC | 16
Creme De Cacao, Galliano
'autentico, Cream

RUM CHOCOLATE NEGRONI | 17
Java Mur Cacao Rum, Martini
Rubino, Campari




NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

_

ASHIKAYA FLOWER | T
Martini Vlbrante, Lavander, Lychee, Yuzu

T

CHERRY BLOSSOM | T

Everleaf Mountain, Shichimi Agave, Yuzu, Fever Tree Soda

T

BASIL LEAF | 11

Everleaf Mountain, Citrus, Parsley, Basil

_

MOUNTFUJI | 11

Everleaf Forest, Padron Pepper, Lime, Grapefruit

T

REVERSE NO - YOURK SOURS | 12
Everleaf Marine, Merlot, Citrus, Lemon foam




WHITE WINE

Campo Flores, Blanco Orgdnico, Castilla- La Mancha, Spain, 2023

Protos, Verdejo, Rueda, Criado Sobre Lias Finas, Spain 2023
Chardonnay Suefios de Obergo, Somontano, Spain, 2023
lona, Sauvignon Blanc, Elgin, South Africa, 2024

ROSE WINE

Lagrimas Rosé, Obergo, Spain, 2023
Whispering Angel, Cétes de Provence, France, 2023

RED WINE
Boca a Boca Red, Vino de la Tierra, Spain, 2022

Garnacha, Caramelos, Somontano, Spain, 2022

Malbec, Las Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina, 2022

LARGE FORMATS

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’ Brut, Reims, Magnum, NV, 1.5L
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims, Magnum, NV, 1.5L

Dom Pérignon, Epernay, Magnum, 2010, 1.5L

Dom Pérignon Rosé, Epernay, Magnum, 2002, 1.5L

Glass | Bottle
125ml
n | 46
12 | 52
13 | 65
14 | 76
12 | 56
16 | 85
n | 46
13 | 64
14 | 75
240
330
1,200
1,750




Glass | Bottle

125ml
CHAMPAGNE
Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’ Brut, Reims, NV 23 | 15
Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’, Reims, NV 33 190
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, Ay, NV 185
Krug Grande ‘Cuvée’, Reims, NV 550
VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE
Moét & Chandon ‘Grand Vintage', Epernay, 2015 200
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque, Epernay, 2013 480
‘La Grande Dame’, Veuve Clicquot, Reims, 2012 340
'La Grande Année', Bollinger, 2014 415
Dom Pérignon, Epernay, 2013 520
Dom Pérignon, ‘P2, Epernay 2004 1100
ROSE CHAMPAGNE
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims 28 | 150
Ruinart Rosé, Reims, NV 220
Laurent-Perrier Rosé, Tours-sur-Marne, NV 230
Moét & Chandon Rosé ‘Grand Vintage', Epernay, 2013 250

Dom Pérignon Rosé, Epernay, 2013 820




VODKA

42 Below

Belvedere

Belvedere Lake Bartezek
Boatyard

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Le Citron
Konik's Tail

Pea Pod

GIN

Amazzoni

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Boatyard

Boatyard Sloe

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
Hendrick's

Mare Mediterranean

Martin Miller's

Monkey 47

Oxley

Sipsmith London Dry

Tanqueray 10




TEQUILA-MEZCAL

Arette Blanco

Arette Reposado
Corte Vetusto Espadin
Don Julio 1942
Fortaleza Afiejo
Fortaleza Blanco
llegal Espadin

Ojo De Dios Espadin
Patrén Afejo

Patrén El Cielo
Patrén Reposado
Patrén Silver

Tapatio Blanco

COGNAC

Hennesy Paradis Rare Cognac
Hennesy VS
Hennesy XO

PISCO

Wagqar

CACHACA

Yaguara

20
19
47
33
22
19
14
24
45
19
16

195
16
48

15




RUM

Aluna Coconut

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Bacardi Facundo Eximo 10Yrs Old
Bacardi Facundo Exquisito
Bacardi Facundo Neo
Bacardi Facundo Paraiso XA
Bacardi Rum 8Yrs Old
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Gosling's Black Seal Bermuda
Java Mur Cacao

Java Mur Espresso Cream
Java Mur Signature

Plantation Pineapple

Smith and Cross

Santa Teresa 1796

Wray and Nephew

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Angel's Envy

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Whistlepig 10Yrs Old
Whistlepig 15Yrs Old

IRISH WHISKEY
Teeling Small Batch

16




SCOTCH WHISKY
Aberfeldy 12Yrs Old
Aberfeldy 16Yrs Old
Aberfeldy 21Yrs Old
Ardbeg 10Yrs Old
Balvenie 12Yrs Old
Bladnoch Samsara
Bladnoch Vinaya

Coaol lla 12Yrs Old
Craigellachie 13Yrs Old
Dewards12Yrs Old
Glenmorangie 10Yrs Old
Glenmorangie Signet
Lagavulin 16Yrs Old
Monkey Shoulder
Macallan 12Yrs Old
Macallan 15Yrs Old
Macallan 18Yrs Old

17
21
45
18
19
35

19
18
16
16
49
23

21
38
68




BEER & CIDER

Estrella Galicia 7.25
Asahi 7.25
Meantime Pale Ale 7.25
Asahi 0.0% Alcohol Free 6.95
Rekorderlig Apple 7.25

SOFT each 5

Coca-Cola | Diet Coke | Fever-Tree light Indian tonic water |
Fever-Tree premium Indian tonic water | Fever-Tree premium ginger ale |
Fever-Tree premium ginger beer | Fever-Tree premium lemonade |

Fever-Tree premium soda water | Two Keys grapefruit soda
Aqua Decantae water - Still | Sparkling (750ml) each 6

Juices each 5.5
Orange | Apple | Cranberry | Pineapple | Grapefruit | Tomato

Tea (please ask your server for today's selection) 4.5

ILLY COFFEE

Cappuccino
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato Single
Macchiato Double
Latte

Americano

Hot Chocolate

O O 0 A WO N WO O




VODKA
42 Below
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Gin Mare
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray 10

TEQUILA
Don Julio 1942
Patrén Aneio
Patrén El Cielo
Patrén Reposado

Patrén Silver

BOTTLE MENU

WHISKY/WHISKEY

Angel's Envy Kentucky Bourbon

Dewards 12Yrs Old

Jack Daniel’s

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Santa Teresa 1796

195
210
205

200
230
215
230

450
280
450
255
235

250
200
195

195
235






